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306 - 1500m Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 04:03.0 MOHAMAD AMIRUL ARIF BIN MOHD AZ UTM 2025
National Record NR 03:45.7 MAHENDRAN VADIVELLAN 2007

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:54 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 FF368 MOHAMAD AMIRUL ARIF BIN MOHD AZRI UTM 4:14.58  

2 R-224 MOGESHKUMAR A/L RAGUNATHAN UM 4:15.91  

3 Z-252 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN UPM 4:17.31  

4 E-288 AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN BIN SHAHRUL AZNAN UPSI 4:18.33  

5 BB310 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 4:24.66  

6 R-220 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 4:31.87  

7 K-168 LOO KENG SHANE TARUMT 4:32.40  

8 H-149 PRASANAKUMARAN A/L MURUGAN POLI 4:35.76  

9 K-162 SHIM KIN HOW TARUMT 4:39.69  

10 AA307 HARIZ KHILFI BIN AHMAD EZANEE USIM 4:46.32  

- N-186 HAFY ZIKRY BIN MAZARUL ARIF UIAM DNF  

- X-249 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN UNITEN DNF  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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1500m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 FF368 MOHAMAD AMIRUL ARIF BIN MOHD AZRI UTM 4:14.58

2 1 R-224 MOGESHKUMAR A/L RAGUNATHAN UM 4:15.91

3 1 Z-252 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN UPM 4:17.31

4 1 E-288 AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN BIN SHAHRUL AZNAN UPSI 4:18.33

5 1 BB310 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 4:24.66

6 1 R-220 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 4:31.87

7 1 K-168 LOO KENG SHANE TARUMT 4:32.40

8 1 H-149 PRASANAKUMARAN A/L MURUGAN POLI 4:35.76

9 1 K-162 SHIM KIN HOW TARUMT 4:39.69

10 1 AA307 HARIZ KHILFI BIN AHMAD EZANEE USIM 4:46.32

- 1 N-186 HAFY ZIKRY BIN MAZARUL ARIF UIAM DNF

- 1 X-249 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN UNITEN DNF

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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